Freestyle - Liberty

Youth Age 12 and Under

Youth Age 12 and Under - Training Division

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

1st

Participant
Connor McCabe
Kate Tetrault
Kayleigh White
Evy Johnson

Olivia Penzone

Gretchen Glasko
Courtney McClain
Marisal Swift

Emma Haybarger

Linda Bailey

Horse Name

Royal Fortune

Afonwens Royal Commander "Skippy"
Bree

Red

Paul Newman

Bucky
Armani
Angel
Quidly

Tonka

Score

63.5
61.5

61
57.5

62

64
60.5
60.5

60

67.5



