<u>Freestyle - Liberty</u>				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 and Under	1st	Connor McCabe	Royal Fortune	63.5
	2nd	Kate Tetrault	Afonwens Royal Commander "Skippy"	61.5
	3rd	Kayleigh White	Bree	61
	4th	Evy Johnson	Red	57.5
Youth Age 12 and Under - Training Division	1st	Olivia Penzone	Paul Newman	62
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Gretchen Glasko	Bucky	64
	2nd	Courtney McClain	Armani	60.5
	2nd	Marisal Swift	Angel	60.5
	3rd	Emma Haybarger	Quidly	60
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+	1st	Linda Bailey	Tonka	67.5